CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL STATEMENT
To

Shawna Andrus, Bountiful City Recorder

For

Full name of candidate Seth Robert Wright

Street Address 3413 S 100 E Bountiful, UT 84010

City___Bountiful , Utah 84 010

Name of office__City Council (District )

1. Total contributions of donors who gave more than $50.00.............. $ 95,110.04 |
(Form “A” total from other side of this sheet) |

2. Aggregate total of contributions of $50.000ress.........covvvrunnn. S 325.00

3. Total campaign eXPeNSES . . ..o v vttt ettt e e $_5,435.04
(Form “B” total from other side of this sheet) ‘

4. Balance at the end of the reportingperiod . .......... ..ot iin.. S 0

Date: December 2, 2021

i el

{Seal) {Date Received)



Seth Wright


Itemized Contribution Report (Form “A”)

Date Received
6/18/21
6/18/21
6/19/21
6/20/21
6/21/21
6/21/21
6/23/21
6/24/21
6/24/21
6/30/21

7/1/21

7/2/21

7/5/21
7/11/21
7/11/21
9/13/21
9/20/21
9/22/21
10/7/21
9/28/21
9/28/21
9/28/21
9/30/21
10/5/21
10/7/21
10/7/21
10/9/21
10/13/21
10/24/21

First name Last name

Holly

Paul
Aaron
Linda
Frances
Gary
Melanya
Derek
Stepan
Lawrence

Clint
Anita
Mark
Anne
Craig
Mally
lason
Julie
Anita
Frances
Aaron
Mitchell
Jim
Alex
Alethea
Frances
Anne
Seth

Richardson
Smith Il
Wright
Strode
Wright
Kamikawa
Zadikyan
Lowe
Zatikyan
Wright
Salt Lake Board of Realtors, PAC Fund
Halladay
Harding
Rinehart
Oborn
Gasser
Wheeler
Charles
Hattabaugh
Harding
Wright
Wright
Spence
Morrison
Densley
Hall
Wright
Oborn
Wright

Address
882 W 2800 N

7161 n. Howard 5t. Ste. 206

428 MB35 E

PO Box 18466

1452 N Cherry Lane
19606 92nd Ave ne

468 E. 8OO 5.

1433 Beechnut 5t APT 1

7982 South, Palladium Drive

1452 M. Cherry Lane

230 West Towne Ridge Parkway

37151300 E

924 E BDD S

1059 Millstream Way
987 Millstream Way
P.O. Box 1192

2235 E Aspen Hills Drive
1782 View Court

3894 Bountiful Blwd
924 E BDD S

1452 M Cherry Lane
428 N B35 E

577 Millcreek Way
3430 South, 400 East
443 leri Drive

3620 Huntington Drive
1452 M Cherry Lane
987 Millstream Way
34135 100 E

City

Pleasant Grove
Fresno
Lindon

sSLC
Centerville
Bothell

Salt Lake City
Fort Wainwright
West lordan
Centerville
Sandy
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Sandy

Fruit Heights
Bountiful
Bountiful
Centerville
Lindon
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Centerville
Bountiful
Bountiful

State Zip
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uT
uT
Utah

uT
Alaska
Utah
uT
uT
uT
Utah
Ut
uT
uT
uT
Utah
uT
Utah
Utah
uT
Ut
Utah
Utah
Ut
Utah
uT
uT

84062
93720
84042
84118
84014
98011
84111
99703

84014

84010
84010
84010
84010
84011
84092
84037
84010
84010
84014
84042
84010
84010
84010
84010
84014
84010
84010

:

3
5
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50.00
35,00
35,00
25.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
1,000.00
35.00
35.00
75.00
75.00
100.00
35.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
30.00
30.00
120.00
200,00
100.00
50.00
100.00
30.00
2,550.04

5,435.04



Itemized Expenditure Report (Form “B”)

Date of Expenditure Person or Organization to Whom Expenditure was Made Address City State Zip Amount of Expenditure
9/24/18 Doodly 6724 Perimeter Lock Road #257 Dublin OH 43017 & 67.00
8/28/20 Wordpress.com by Automattic, Inc 60 29th St. #343 San Francisco CA 94110 S 18.00
2f15/21 Animoto Ine 440 Lafayette St Fl 2 MNew Yark City NY 10003 S 32.15
5/29/21 GoDaddy.com 14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 219 Scottsdale AZ B5260 S 58.32
6/3/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, 5TE B-100 Salt Lake City uT 84111 & 8.99
B6/7/21 Bountiful City 975 S Main Street Bountiful uT 84010 S 25.00
6/18/21 City Journals 9500 South 500 West Sandy ur BAOTO S 600.00
6/18/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT B4111 S 2.75
6/18/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT B4111 & 2.02
6/21/21 fundhero.ic 243 E 400 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT B4111 & 2.75
6/30/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, 5TE B-100 Salt Lake City uT 84111 5 2.02

7/3/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400/ 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT 84111 & 8.99
7/11/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, 5TE B-100 Salt Lake City ut B4111 § 7.65
7/17/21 City Journals 9500 South 500 West Sandy ur 84070 S 400.00
7/28/21 Walmart.com 221 W Parrish Ln Centerville ur B4014 S 9,65
7/17/21 City Journals 9500 South 500 West Sandy ut 84070 $ 80,00
8/3/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400/ 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT 84111 & 8.99
8/24/21 Signs.com 1550 5 Gladicla 5t. Salt Lake City uT 84104 S 57497
8/28/21 Wordpress.com by Automattic, Inc 60 29th St. #343 San Francisco CA 94110 $ 18.00
a/3/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT B4111 5 8.99
a9/16/21 Signs.com 1550 § Gladicla St. Salt Lake City uT B4104 S 356.12
9/22/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, 5TE B-100 Salt Lake City uT B4111 & 5.20
10/3/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT 84111 & 8.99
10/7/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400/ 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT 84111 & 2.75
10/7/21 fundhero.io 243 E 400 5, STE B-100 Salt Lake City uT B4111 & 5.20
10/9/21 Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park CA 94025 5 40.00
10/9/21 Wordpress.com by Automattic, Inc 60 20th St. #343 San Francisco CA 94110 & 103.44
10/9/21 Consolidated Direct Mail Co. 2550 5 Decker Lake BLVD Building 18 Salt Lake City uT B4119 & 2,395.45
1017721 Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park CA 04025 & 102,93
10/19/21 Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park CA 04025 5 50,00
10/23/21 Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park CA 94025 & 50,00
10/25/21 Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park CA 94025 5 80.00
10/25/21 Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park CA 094025 S 165.00
1027721 Davis County Courthouse 61 South Main Street Farmington ur 84025 5 85.84
11/1/21 Facebook 1 Hacker Way Menlo Park CA 04025 & 38.89
11/3/21 fundhero.ic 243 E 400 5, 5TE B-100 Salt Lake City uT 84111 5 8.99

Total: & 5,435.04



